SL30 Pressure Measurement
ESS3271 Lecture
Bourdon tube
Pressure valve
Pump
Diaphragm
Sealed
chamberLVDT

Copyright © 2007 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
FIGURE 5. NOMENCLATURE TREE
ORDER GUIDE
Absolute
Catalog LIsting
Differential(1)
Catalog LIsting
Gage
Catalog Listing
Bidirectional
Catalog Listing
Pressure Range
– ASDX001D44R ASDX001G24R ASDX001D44D 0 psi to 1 psi
– ASDX005D44R ASDX005G24R ASDX005D44D 0 psi to 5 psi
ASDX015A24R ASDX015D44R ASDX015G24R ASDX015D44D 0 psi to 15 psi
ASDX030A24R ASDX030D44R ASDX030G24R ASDX030D44D 0 psi to 30 psi
Note:
1. May also be used in gage applications.
 WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY